
School Name: KV ONGC RAJAHMUNDRY 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

5 

3 

20 

Application 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

8 

Submission Code 

252537018941840361 KADARI AKEERA 

252540856562452421 

252537344861823749 

26 

252538693122032883 

Name 

CHATLA DHANYASRI NAGA 
VEERA ANU 

252543349102766530GANDREEDI MONVITHA 

11 252538043682799992 VIHAASITHA KHANDAVALLI 

CHAITANYA RAJU KASI 

REDDY LOTHA 

22 252540724542636130 BURA DANNY EVANS 

252537401081826098 

SANKALP SURYA 
GOKAVARAPU 

252540325042333643TELLAM JOSHITH 

10 252537984661853319 HANWITHA RAPAKA 

12 252538097462076684 

252537587241832591 PALEPU DHANUSH VARMA 

17 252539088962004952 |PILLI SATYA PRANAY 

LATCHIREDDI AARDHYA NAGA 

BHAVANI 

BADABHAGNI HANVIKA 
JAAHNA 

21 252540467142184582 |PAMARTHI SASI SEKHAR 

24 252541553122424845 BHARANIKA RUTVIK AARYA 

252542866262694048 |UNDAMATLA HARSHINI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

4 

ServiceNumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 
gory -fers 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Std: Class - 1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/WL 22 

2/ WL 23 

3/ WL 24 

4/ WL 25 

5/ WL 26 

6/ WL 27 

7/ WL 28 

8/ WL 29 

9/ WL 30 

10/ WL 
31 

11/ WL 

32 

12/ WL 
33 

13/ WL 

34 

14/ WL 

35 

15/ WL 

36 

16/ WL 

ÇhaitbAan ()/ 3uT) VM¢ KENDRYADYALA 

MAtNDRA 



7 252537179101821465 

31 

15 

23 252540834742199137 BIKKELLI YOGYA LOKSHITH 

25 

18 

13 

19 

.DecPig 

16 

27 

30 

32 

28 

14 

252544749822945322 |ADITYA V V VG 

29 

|CHINTAPALLI YAKSHITH 
SATYA REDDY 

252538599102171349 MUTHAVARAPU BHAVISHYA 

252542785522771605 MOKSHITH SRI SAI 

252539108362005856 

252538355761912460 VARIPILLI SEVITHA SRI 

252539781022166618 

M. 

AKULA BALA TRIPURA 
SUNDARI DEVI 

MUNGANDI CHATURYA 
VEDVIKA SRI 

252538935722167293 NAIRA SHAIK 

252542912982691442 MARADANI DOHITA BHANU 

252544454222889237 GIDIJALA RUTTWIKH 

252544899922955345 MATTADA SARANYA 

252543803422805370 KALA MEDHA SATYA BALAJI 

6 252536998222633917 NAARE JOY VIVEK 

I Deepika 

252538462761921071 CHITTA NADIYA AARADHYA 

252544277322878294 |KADIYALA VEEKSHITAA 

4 

4 

t 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 

38 

18/ WL 

39 

19/ WL 

40 

20/ WL 
41 

21/ WL 

42 

22/ WL 

43 

23/ WL 

44 

24/ WL 

45 

25/ WL 

46 

26/ WL 

47 

27/ WL 

48 

28/ WL 

49 

29/ WL 

50 

30/ WL 
51 

31/ WL 
52 

32/ WL 

53 

Chairman (N)/ 3N () 
VMC KENDRIYÁAviDÝALAYA 

ONGC RAJAMAHENDRAVARÁM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

